
Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

5003 Ka Yuen Rex Choy, Chi San Tsui, Ting Hei Ng, Tsz Ning Ho, Hiu Huen Phoebe Chan Hong Kong 37 135.93 109.58 44.79 0 135.93 1 154.38 2 1,5 290.3 1 displayed

5007 Daigo Isomichi, Sora Inaba, Kao Saito, Nanao Hiura, Nene Kiriki Japan 31 45.93 145 34.38 -12.5 39.68 5 173.13 1 3 212.8 2 displayed

5017 Tsz Kiu Ho, Tsz Ki Yau, Ching Fung Man, Owen Chin Tai Yan, Chun Yin Yeung Hong Kong 38 73.24 63.75 27.08 -26.79 59.85 2 77.44 6 4 137.29 3 displayed

5010 Robert Graham, Maia Healey, Emi Watson, Saya Kamada Australia 35 55.56 67.08 18.75 -12.5 49.31 4 79.58 5 4,5 128.89 4 displayed

5016 You Yin, Haoyu Liang, Min Ge, Pan Rao, Xinyi Yang China 31 64.54 50.83 34.38 -25 52.04 3 72.71 7 5 124.75 5 displayed

5008 Kobe Caryn, Jelle Desmet, Elias Lammens, Zoe Dhondt, Julie De Visscher Belgium 35 43.89 96.67 22.92 -35.71 26.03 8 101.73 3 5,5 127.76 6 displayed

5011

Haiyan Peng, Chengming Ma, Siyuan Fan, Hai Lin, Fashuai 

Cai China 45 32.22 84.58 25 -39.29 12.58 9 89.94 4 6,5 102.52 7 displayed

5009 Jonas Parewyck, Siebe Cooreman, Leeni Marchand, Silke Van Keer, Zoë Depoortere Belgium 38 61.94 69.17 13.54 -46.43 38.73 6 59.49 11 8,5 98.22 8 displayed

5001 Yu Gao, Haoen Li, Aobo Fan, Xinlei Xu, Zixuan Li China 39 24.72 57.92 20.83 -25 12.22 10 66.25 8 9 78.47 9 displayed

5006 Serena Maskito, Rebekah Norman, Lyric McDougall, Poppy Benn, Christian Maskito Australia 37 59.54 43.75 26.04 -62.5 28.29 7 38.54 14 10,5 66.83 10 displayed

5014

Abbey George, Samuel George, Olivia Browne, Joel 

Hieswanto Australia 36 27.04 62.08 17.71 -37.5 8.29 13 61.04 9 11 69.33 11 displayed

5005 Anna Kestens, Eva De Laet, Lotte Van de Maele, Jules Poppe, Emiel Perez-Cortez Belgium 36 28.33 61.25 18.75 -39.29 8.69 12 60.36 10 11 69.05 12 displayed

5013 César Vansteenhuyse, Jelle Stappers, Hanne Vanbiervliet, Nina Maelbrancke, Ivy Delbol Belgium 37 40.56 57.08 19.79 -62.5 9.31 11 45.63 13 12 54.93 13 displayed

5004 Shanshan Cai, Zhiqian Ling, Junye Chen, Lijie Chen China 40 20.09 50.42 23.96 -53.57 0 14 47.59 12 13 47.59 14 displayed

5018

Man Lok Lai, Ye Hong, Chi Chong Ng , Hoi Kit Lao , Pui Lam 

Sam Macao 31 13.33 52.92 17.71 -75 0 14 33.13 15 14,5 33.13 15 displayed

5002 Jai Jackson, Leilani Jackson, Ella Robson, Ella Stawicki, Joseph Tankovic Australia 34 26.3 38.33 14.58 -53.57 0 14 26.13 16 15 26.13 16 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

5007 Daigo Isomichi, Sora Inaba, Kao Saito, Nanao Hiura, Nene Kiriki Japan 31 112.04 125.83 45.83 0 112.04 2 171.67 1 1,5 283.7 1 displayed

5016 You Yin, Haoyu Liang, Min Ge, Pan Rao, Xinyi Yang China 31 178.24 100.42 44.79 0 178.24 1 145.21 3 2 323.45 2 displayed

5005 Anna Kestens, Eva De Laet, Lotte Van de Maele, Jules Poppe, Emiel Perez-Cortez Belgium 36 107.5 116.25 30.21 0 107.5 4 146.46 2 3 253.96 3 displayed

5017 Tsz Kiu Ho, Tsz Ki Yau, Ching Fung Man, Owen Chin Tai Yan, Chun Yin Yeung Hong Kong 38 115.28 94.58 47.92 -12.5 109.03 3 136.25 4 3,5 245.28 4 displayed

5006 Serena Maskito, Rebekah Norman, Lyric McDougall, Poppy Benn, Christian Maskito Australia 37 111.02 68.75 18.75 -14.29 103.88 5 80.36 9 7 184.23 5 displayed

5009 Jonas Parewyck, Siebe Cooreman, Leeni Marchand, Silke Van Keer, Zoë Depoortere Belgium 38 109.17 61.25 25 -17.86 100.24 6 77.32 10 8 177.56 6 displayed

5011

Haiyan Peng, Chengming Ma, Siyuan Fan, Hai Lin, Fashuai 

Cai China 45 79.54 90.83 40.63 -50 54.54 13 106.46 5 9 161 7 displayed

5004 Shanshan Cai, Zhiqian Ling, Junye Chen, Lijie Chen China 40 83.33 84.17 35.42 -42.86 61.9 12 98.15 6 9 160.06 8 displayed

5008 Kobe Caryn, Jelle Desmet, Elias Lammens, Zoe Dhondt, Julie De Visscher Belgium 35 84.17 92.92 20.83 -39.29 64.52 11 94.11 7 9 158.63 9 displayed

5001 Yu Gao, Haoen Li, Aobo Fan, Xinlei Xu, Zixuan Li China 39 99.44 93.33 32.29 -67.86 65.52 10 91.7 8 9 157.21 10 displayed

5002 Jai Jackson, Leilani Jackson, Ella Robson, Ella Stawicki, Joseph Tankovic Australia 34 81.2 61.25 20.83 -12.5 74.95 7 75.83 11 9 150.79 11 displayed

5018

Man Lok Lai, Ye Hong, Chi Chong Ng , Hoi Kit Lao , Pui Lam 

Sam Macao 31 72.41 60.42 18.75 -12.5 66.16 9 72.92 12 10,5 139.07 12 displayed

5013 César Vansteenhuyse, Jelle Stappers, Hanne Vanbiervliet, Nina Maelbrancke, Ivy Delbol Belgium 37 92.41 67.92 27.08 -48.21 68.3 8 70.89 15 11,5 139.19 13 displayed

5010 Robert Graham, Maia Healey, Emi Watson, Saya Kamada Australia 35 49.44 58.75 19.79 -12.5 43.19 14 72.29 13 13,5 115.49 14 displayed

5003 Ka Yuen Rex Choy, Chi San Tsui, Ting Hei Ng, Tsz Ning Ho, Hiu Huen Phoebe Chan Hong Kong 37 72.04 78.75 30.21 -75 34.54 15 71.46 14 14,5 106 15 displayed

5014

Abbey George, Samuel George, Olivia Browne, Joel 

Hieswanto Australia 36 40.93 41.67 17.71 -37.5 22.18 16 40.63 16 16 62.8 16 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number Names Team Count Final score Rank Status

5016 You Yin, Haoyu Liang, Min Ge, Pan Rao, Xinyi Yang China 31 677 1354 1 displayed

5015 Hanxiang Xiao, Lianqun Yang, Zhiyu Pan, Zhengfu Wei China 44 564.5 1129 2 displayed

5001 Yu Gao, Haoen Li, Aobo Fan, Xinlei Xu, Zixuan Li China 39 548 1096 3 displayed

5003 Ka Yuen Rex Choy, Chi San Tsui, Ting Hei Ng, Tsz Ning Ho, Hiu Huen Phoebe Chan Hong Kong 37 533 1066 4 displayed

5007 Daigo Isomichi, Sora Inaba, Kao Saito, Nanao Hiura, Nene Kiriki Japan 31 487 974 5 displayed

5017 Tsz Kiu Ho, Tsz Ki Yau, Ching Fung Man, Owen Chin Tai Yan, Chun Yin Yeung Hong Kong 38 485.5 971 6 displayed

5011 Haiyan Peng, Chengming Ma, Siyuan Fan, Hai Lin, Fashuai Cai China 45 440 880 7 displayed

5005 Anna Kestens, Eva De Laet, Lotte Van de Maele, Jules Poppe, Emiel Perez-Cortez Belgium 36 425 850 8 displayed

5018 Man Lok Lai, Ye Hong, Chi Chong Ng , Hoi Kit Lao , Pui Lam Sam Macao 31 411.5 823 9 displayed

5009 Jonas Parewyck, Siebe Cooreman, Leeni Marchand, Silke Van Keer, Zoë Depoortere Belgium 38 409.5 819 10 displayed

5013 César Vansteenhuyse, Jelle Stappers, Hanne Vanbiervliet, Nina Maelbrancke, Ivy Delbol Belgium 37 394 788 11 displayed

5008 Kobe Caryn, Jelle Desmet, Elias Lammens, Zoe Dhondt, Julie De Visscher Belgium 35 388 776 12 displayed

5002 Jai Jackson, Leilani Jackson, Ella Robson, Ella Stawicki, Joseph Tankovic Australia 34 377.5 755 13 displayed

5006 Serena Maskito, Rebekah Norman, Lyric McDougall, Poppy Benn, Christian Maskito Australia 37 366 732 14 displayed

5014 Abbey George, Samuel George, Olivia Browne, Joel Hieswanto Australia 36 291 582 15 displayed

5010 Robert Graham, Maia Healey, Emi Watson, Saya Kamada Australia 35 232 464 16 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Age Division: Junior World Championships



Number Names Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

5016 You Yin, Haoyu Liang, Min Ge, Pan Rao, Xinyi Yang China 31 1123.5 1 296.02 6 295.1 3 1354 1 323.45 2 124.75 5 3516.82 18 1

5007 Daigo Isomichi, Sora Inaba, Kao Saito, Nanao Hiura, Nene Kiriki Japan 31 1068 6 294.11 4 237.07 6 974 3 283.7 1 212.8 2 3069.68 22 2

5011

Haiyan Peng, Chengming Ma, Siyuan Fan, Hai Lin, Fashuai 

Cai China 45 1089 4 392.96 1 289.65 1 880 5 161 7 102.52 7 2915.13 25 3

5003 Ka Yuen Rex Choy, Chi San Tsui, Ting Hei Ng, Tsz Ning Ho, Hiu Huen Phoebe Chan Hong Kong 37 1095 3 304.52 2 223.25 7 1066 2 106 13 290.3 1 3085.07 28 4

5017 Tsz Kiu Ho, Tsz Ki Yau, Ching Fung Man, Owen Chin Tai Yan, Chun Yin Yeung Hong Kong 38 1087.5 5 284.94 7 162.1 9 971 4 245.28 4 137.29 3 2888.11 32 5

5008 Kobe Caryn, Jelle Desmet, Elias Lammens, Zoe Dhondt, Julie De Visscher Belgium 35 1057.5 7 262.96 5 264.94 4 776 10 158.63 8 127.76 6 2647.79 40 6

5005 Anna Kestens, Eva De Laet, Lotte Van de Maele, Jules Poppe, Emiel Perez-Cortez Belgium 36 913.5 11 231.17 9 260.07 2 850 6 253.96 3 69.05 11 2577.75 42 7

5009 Jonas Parewyck, Siebe Cooreman, Leeni Marchand, Silke Van Keer, Zoë Depoortere Belgium 38 966 9 282.87 3 179.86 8 819 8 177.56 6 98.22 8 2523.51 42 8

5013 César Vansteenhuyse, Jelle Stappers, Hanne Vanbiervliet, Nina Maelbrancke, Ivy Delbol Belgium 37 976.5 8 201.37 10 239.39 5 788 9 139.19 11 54.93 12 2399.38 55 9

5006 Serena Maskito, Rebekah Norman, Lyric McDougall, Poppy Benn, Christian Maskito Australia 37 936 10 218.67 8 92.07 12 732 12 184.23 5 66.83 9 2229.8 56 10

5018

Man Lok Lai, Ye Hong, Chi Chong Ng , Hoi Kit Lao , Pui Lam 

Sam Macao 31 1107 2 79.57 13 41.12 14 823 7 139.07 10 33.13 13 2222.89 59 11

5010 Robert Graham, Maia Healey, Emi Watson, Saya Kamada Australia 35 783 14 165.6 11 147.04 10 464 14 115.49 12 128.89 4 1804.02 65 12

5002 Jai Jackson, Leilani Jackson, Ella Robson, Ella Stawicki, Joseph Tankovic Australia 34 897 12 82.33 14 123.21 11 755 11 150.79 9 26.13 14 2034.46 71 13

5014

Abbey George, Samuel George, Olivia Browne, Joel 

Hieswanto Australia 36 873 13 115.54 12 42.81 13 582 13 62.8 14 69.33 10 1745.48 75 14

DD Single DD Pair

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSR Speed SR Pair SR Team DD Speed



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

5011

Haiyan Peng, Chengming Ma, Siyuan Fan, Hai Lin, Fashuai 

Cai China 45 235.25 110.83 46.88 0 235.25 1 157.71 1 1 392.96 1 displayed

5004 Shanshan Cai, Zhiqian Ling, Junye Chen, Lijie Chen China 40 206.09 105 45.83 -28.57 191.8 2 136.55 4 3 328.35 2 displayed

5003 Ka Yuen Rex Choy, Chi San Tsui, Ting Hei Ng, Tsz Ning Ho, Hiu Huen Phoebe Chan Hong Kong 37 197.52 100 42.71 -35.71 179.67 4 124.85 6 5 304.52 3 displayed

5009 Jonas Parewyck, Siebe Cooreman, Leeni Marchand, Silke Van Keer, Zoë Depoortere Belgium 38 146.33 102.92 47.92 -14.29 139.18 8 143.69 2 5 282.87 4 displayed

5008 Kobe Caryn, Jelle Desmet, Elias Lammens, Zoe Dhondt, Julie De Visscher Belgium 35 131.17 94.58 47.92 -10.71 125.82 9 137.14 3 6 262.96 5 displayed

5007 Daigo Isomichi, Sora Inaba, Kao Saito, Nanao Hiura, Nene Kiriki Japan 31 191.85 103.75 39.58 -41.07 171.32 6 122.8 7 6,5 294.11 6 displayed

5016 You Yin, Haoyu Liang, Min Ge, Pan Rao, Xinyi Yang China 31 203.84 97.08 46.88 -51.79 177.95 5 118.07 10 7,5 296.02 7 displayed

5012 Li Yuan, Zhihai Qiu China 34 209.92 79.58 42.71 -37.5 191.17 3 103.54 12 7,5 294.71 8 displayed

5017 Tsz Kiu Ho, Tsz Ki Yau, Ching Fung Man, Owen Chin Tai Yan, Chun Yin Yeung Hong Kong 38 174.47 84.58 43.75 -17.86 165.54 7 119.4 8 7,5 284.94 9 displayed

5006 Serena Maskito, Rebekah Norman, Lyric McDougall, Poppy Benn, Christian Maskito Australia 37 96.91 91.25 44.79 -14.29 89.77 12 128.9 5 8,5 218.67 10 displayed

5005 Anna Kestens, Eva De Laet, Lotte Van de Maele, Jules Poppe, Emiel Perez-Cortez Belgium 36 137.42 102.08 41.67 -50 112.42 10 118.75 9 9,5 231.17 11 displayed

5013 César Vansteenhuyse, Jelle Stappers, Hanne Vanbiervliet, Nina Maelbrancke, Ivy Delbol Belgium 37 119.26 100.42 40.63 -58.93 89.79 11 111.58 11 11 201.37 12 displayed

5010 Robert Graham, Maia Healey, Emi Watson, Saya Kamada Australia 35 106.02 63.75 45.83 -50 81.02 13 84.58 13 13 165.6 13 displayed

5014

Abbey George, Samuel George, Olivia Browne, Joel 

Hieswanto Australia 36 85.12 65.83 39.58 -75 47.62 15 67.92 14 14,5 115.54 14 displayed

5018

Man Lok Lai, Ye Hong, Chi Chong Ng , Hoi Kit Lao , Pui Lam 

Sam Macao 31 97.87 43.75 21.88 -83.93 55.91 14 23.66 16 15 79.57 15 displayed

5002 Jai Jackson, Leilani Jackson, Ella Robson, Ella Stawicki, Joseph Tankovic Australia 34 68.7 55 35.42 -76.79 30.31 16 52.02 15 15,5 82.33 16 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

5011

Haiyan Peng, Chengming Ma, Siyuan Fan, Hai Lin, Fashuai 

Cai China 45 206.38 111.25 41.67 -69.64 171.56 2 118.1 4 3 289.65 1 displayed

5005 Anna Kestens, Eva De Laet, Lotte Van de Maele, Jules Poppe, Emiel Perez-Cortez Belgium 36 135.69 81.67 42.71 0 135.69 3 124.38 3 3 260.07 2 displayed

5016 You Yin, Haoyu Liang, Min Ge, Pan Rao, Xinyi Yang China 31 214.12 95.42 42.71 -57.14 185.55 1 109.55 6 3,5 295.1 3 displayed

5008 Kobe Caryn, Jelle Desmet, Elias Lammens, Zoe Dhondt, Julie De Visscher Belgium 35 121.99 107.08 44.79 -8.93 117.53 6 147.41 1 3,5 264.94 4 displayed

5013 César Vansteenhuyse, Jelle Stappers, Hanne Vanbiervliet, Nina Maelbrancke, Ivy Delbol Belgium 37 108.06 109.17 48.96 -26.79 94.66 8 144.73 2 5 239.39 5 displayed

5007 Daigo Isomichi, Sora Inaba, Kao Saito, Nanao Hiura, Nene Kiriki Japan 31 145.94 101.25 41.67 -51.79 120.05 5 117.02 5 5 237.07 6 displayed

5003 Ka Yuen Rex Choy, Chi San Tsui, Ting Hei Ng, Tsz Ning Ho, Hiu Huen Phoebe Chan Hong Kong 37 165.33 87.08 33.33 -62.5 134.08 4 89.17 8 6 223.25 7 displayed

5004 Shanshan Cai, Zhiqian Ling, Junye Chen, Lijie Chen China 40 155.26 90 31.25 -80.36 115.08 7 81.07 9 8 196.16 8 displayed

5009 Jonas Parewyck, Siebe Cooreman, Leeni Marchand, Silke Van Keer, Zoë Depoortere Belgium 38 92.87 82.08 40.63 -35.71 75.01 10 104.85 7 8,5 179.86 9 displayed

5017 Tsz Kiu Ho, Tsz Ki Yau, Ching Fung Man, Owen Chin Tai Yan, Chun Yin Yeung Hong Kong 38 128.44 66.25 40.63 -73.21 91.83 9 70.27 12 10,5 162.1 10 displayed

5010 Robert Graham, Maia Healey, Emi Watson, Saya Kamada Australia 35 94.66 62.5 41.67 -51.79 68.77 11 78.27 10 10,5 147.04 11 displayed

5002 Jai Jackson, Leilani Jackson, Ella Robson, Ella Stawicki, Joseph Tankovic Australia 34 76.48 66.67 35.42 -55.36 48.8 12 74.4 11 11,5 123.21 12 displayed

5006 Serena Maskito, Rebekah Norman, Lyric McDougall, Poppy Benn, Christian Maskito Australia 37 65.37 59.58 38.54 -71.43 29.66 13 62.41 13 13 92.07 13 displayed

5014

Abbey George, Samuel George, Olivia Browne, Joel 

Hieswanto Australia 36 67.01 40.83 26.04 -91.07 21.47 15 21.34 14 14,5 42.81 14 displayed

5018

Man Lok Lai, Ye Hong, Chi Chong Ng , Hoi Kit Lao , Pui Lam 

Sam Macao 31 76.81 43.33 15.63 -94.64 29.48 14 11.64 15 14,5 41.12 15 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number Names Team Count Final score Rank Status

5015 Hanxiang Xiao, Lianqun Yang, Zhiyu Pan, Zhengfu Wei China 44 419.5 1258.5 1 displayed

5016 You Yin, Haoyu Liang, Min Ge, Pan Rao, Xinyi Yang China 31 374.5 1123.5 2 displayed

5018 Man Lok Lai, Ye Hong, Chi Chong Ng , Hoi Kit Lao , Pui Lam Sam Macao 31 369 1107 3 displayed

5003 Ka Yuen Rex Choy, Chi San Tsui, Ting Hei Ng, Tsz Ning Ho, Hiu Huen Phoebe Chan Hong Kong 37 365 1095 4 displayed

5011 Haiyan Peng, Chengming Ma, Siyuan Fan, Hai Lin, Fashuai Cai China 45 363 1089 5 displayed

5017 Tsz Kiu Ho, Tsz Ki Yau, Ching Fung Man, Owen Chin Tai Yan, Chun Yin Yeung Hong Kong 38 362.5 1087.5 6 displayed

5001 Yu Gao, Haoen Li, Aobo Fan, Xinlei Xu, Zixuan Li China 39 358 1074 7 displayed

5007 Daigo Isomichi, Sora Inaba, Kao Saito, Nanao Hiura, Nene Kiriki Japan 31 356 1068 8 displayed

5008 Kobe Caryn, Jelle Desmet, Elias Lammens, Zoe Dhondt, Julie De Visscher Belgium 35 352.5 1057.5 9 displayed

5013 César Vansteenhuyse, Jelle Stappers, Hanne Vanbiervliet, Nina Maelbrancke, Ivy Delbol Belgium 37 325.5 976.5 10 displayed

5009 Jonas Parewyck, Siebe Cooreman, Leeni Marchand, Silke Van Keer, Zoë Depoortere Belgium 38 322 966 11 displayed

5006 Serena Maskito, Rebekah Norman, Lyric McDougall, Poppy Benn, Christian Maskito Australia 37 312 936 12 displayed

5005 Anna Kestens, Eva De Laet, Lotte Van de Maele, Jules Poppe, Emiel Perez-Cortez Belgium 36 304.5 913.5 13 displayed

5002 Jai Jackson, Leilani Jackson, Ella Robson, Ella Stawicki, Joseph Tankovic Australia 34 299 897 14 displayed

5014 Abbey George, Samuel George, Olivia Browne, Joel Hieswanto Australia 36 291 873 15 displayed

5010 Robert Graham, Maia Healey, Emi Watson, Saya Kamada Australia 35 261 783 16 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Age Division: Junior World Championships


